
,.... . 
· ,, ~ t, · Bx*nAW No,;, ·" ll50:. 

A by-lavr for the ~ paymentx of accounts, grants 
and allowances. 

Therefore it is expedient to provide by by-law for the 
payment of accounts, grants and allowances which have been 
iecommended for payment at this session of Council. 
Therefore the Council of the Village of Cobden enacts as 
hereinafter specified as respectively designated. 

GENERAL ACCOUNT:
J.B.Mcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 
Mrs Sarnm Bultle· 
Cobden Hydro System 
Cobden Deb. Account 
Petty Cash 
County Registar 
Wm., Byce 

labour 
fl 

rent 
Power 
No. 909,910 

deeds 
sewers. 

Roy Lester 
Ontario Municipal 
H.Millar & Son 
Hawkins Hardware 

, Streets & sewers 
Stationers Office 

Gibsons Garage 
H.H6wa:bd 
S. T. Childerhose 
Remus Auto Service 
J.P.Adams Co. Ltd. 
Burroughs Adding Machine Ltd 
Beahm SerVice Station 
Bell Telephone Co. 
Pembroke Observer 
Eganville Leader 
Renfrew Advance 
Renfrev.r Mercury 
A~A.Schauer 
Cobden Separate School 
Cobden PublicSchool 

Sewers· 
ace. 
Truck 

n· 

ace. 
Truck 
Streets 
Office 
Truck 
\3.ept ace. 
tlffice 
- It 

rr 

" 
Refund 

Deb 
50% requisilbmon 

'. 

Cobden & District H.s. · 
Physieian·services Inc. 
Ontario Hosp·i tal Services 
Cobden Post Office 
Reciever General of Canada 
Canadian Industries Ltd. 
Cobden Sun 

Umimployment Stamps 

Ellis Buttle 

WATER WORKS:
J.B.Mcintyre 
Robert Bulmer 
Cobden Hydro System 
Petty Cash 
Canadian Brass Ltd 
standard Chemical Ltd$ 
A.A.Schauer 
Cobden Post Office 

COBDEN HYDRO SYSTEM:-

Ontario Hydro System 
·rr n rr 

Cobden Post Office 

.Sept. Deductions 
Disposal Plant 
Office 
Refund Taxes 

Labour 

" Pumping Station 

ace. 
ace 
Stamps 

August Power 
" account 

Stamps 

Enacted and Passed this 3rd day of' October, 1960 

1Qtt.92 
1'45.62 
10.00 

9.02 
6959.25 

21.50 
.90 

12.00 
147.00 

4.54 
1._40 
4.78 
7.75 
2.00 
3.00 
4~50 

14G31 
48.50 
29.66 
55.50 

4.00 
3.00 
2.50 
4.50 
3.75 

67.20 
2090.00 
2750.00 

44.25 
12.60 

30e09 
35.79 

2.20 
24.64 

168.96 
120.12 

40.13 
24.39 

163.29 
15.00 

4.23 
12.50. 

1448.33 
3834.65 

12e00 

_2(!1_&4-!_hr:nr }Jl~~ 
Reeve · Clerk 


