A by-law for the fixing payments of accounts, grants and allowances.

Therefore it is expedient to provide by by-law for the payment of accounts, grants and allowances which have been accommended for payment at this session of Council. Therefore the Council of the Village of Cobden enacts as hereinafter specified as respectively designated.

	•	
GENERAL ACCOUNT:-	2.1	707 08
J.B.McIntyre	labour	104.97
Robert Bulmer		143.62
Mrs Samm Buitle	rent	10.00
Cobden Hydro System	Power	9.02
Cobden Deb. Account	No. 909,910	6959.25
Petty Cash	a a	21.50
County Registar	deeds	.90
Wm. Byce	sewers	12.00
Roy Lester	Streets & sewers	147.00
Ontario Municipal Stationers		4.54
H.Millar & Son	Sewers	1.40
Hawkins Hardware	acc.	4.78
Gibsons Garage	Truck	7.75
H.Howabd		2.00
S.T.Childerhose	acc.	3.00
Remus Auto Service	Truck	4.50
J.P.Adams Co. Ltd.	Streets	14.31
Burroughs Adding Machine Ltd Beahm Service Station		48,50
·- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Truck	29.66
Bell Telephone Co.	Sept acc.	55.50
Pembroke Observer	Ŏffice	4.00
Eganville Leader Renfrew Advance	11	3.00
Renfrew Mercury	 11	2.50
A.A.Schauer		4.50
Cobden Separate School	Refund	3.75 67.20
Cobden PublicSchool	Deb	
Cobden & District H.S.	50% requisitmon	20 <b>90.</b> 00 2750.00
Physisian Services Inc.	30% redursion	44.25
Ontario Hospital Services		12.60
Cobden Post Office	Umimployment Stamps	12.00
Reciever General of Canada	Sept. Deductions	30.09
Canadian Industries Ltd.	Disposal Plant	35.79
Cobden Sun	Office	2.20
Ellis Buttle	Refund Taxes	24.64
ELLIS DUUULG	Heruna ranes	24.04
WATER WORKS:-		•
J.B.McIntyre	Labour	168.96
Robert Bulmer	11	120.12
Cobden Hydro System	Pumping Station	40.13
Petty Cash	7 0775 7770	24.39
Canadian Brass Ltd		163.29
Standard Chemical Ltd.	acc.	15.00
A.A.Schauer	acc	4.23
Cobden Post Office	Stamps	12.50
•	· ·	, ,
COBDEN HYDRO SYSTEM:-		
Ontario Hydro System	August Power	1448.33
11 11 11	" account .	3834.65
Cobden Post Office	Stamps	12,00

Enacted and Passed this 3rd day of October, 1960

Reeve Theyor

Clerk